
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
44 
25 
17 
69 
21 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Hofmeijer 
Leo Norrström 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
52.803 
54.193 
54.887 
57.380 
57.653 

Diff 

1.390 
2.084 
4.577 
4.850 

Best Speed 
61,565 
59,986 
59,227 
56,654 
56,386 

In Lap 
6 
5 

11 
13 
13 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
Minimoto Junior B 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:16:11 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-25 09:15 


