

## RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-05-25 09:15

Practice started at 9:16:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	52.803		61,565	6	SWEDEN
2	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	54.193	1.390	59,986	5	SWEDEN
3	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	54.887	2.084	59,227	11	SWEDEN
4	69	Leo Hofmeijer	Junior B	57.380	4.577	56,654	13	SWEDEN
5	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	57.653	4.850	56,386	13	SWEDEN